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Membership applications

MA-1:

MA-2:

MA-3:

MA-4:

MA-5:

MA-6:

MA-7:

MA-8:

Pirate Party of Slovenia

Pirate Party of Canada

Pirate Party of Morocco

Pirate Party of New Zealand

Pirates without Borders

Pirate Party of Bavaria

Pirate Party of Hessen

Pirate Party of Catalonia

MA

Yes:

DNO

: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes:

[ ] No

- [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes:

DNO

: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes:

[ I No

. [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes:

[ ] No

. [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes:

: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes:

DNO

: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes:

DNO

: [ ] Abstain: [ ]
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Statute amendment proposals

SAP-1:

SAP-2:

SAP-3:

SAP-4:

SAP-5:

SAP-6:

SAP-7:

SAP-8:

SAP-9:

SAP-10:

SAP-11:

SAP-12:

Membership for all organizations

Ordinary Members

Vacancy

Court of Arbitration

Political or authoritative entity

Internal regulations

Precision on remote participation

Participation in the public

Meetings of the Board

Automatic temporary suspension

of Membership

Deadline for ratification

Deadline for application

Deadline to send out amendments

General Assembly 2011

SAP

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ |

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: [ ]

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ |

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: | ]

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: | ]

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: [ ]

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: [ |

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes: D No: D Abstain: D

Yes: D No: D Abstain: D
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Statute amendment proposals

SAP-13: General Assembly Quorum

SAP-14: Abbreviation

SAP-15: Goals: Support, not unify

SAP-16: Board actions and majority of

members

SAP-17: Goal, not purpose

SAP-18: Member Organization/Member

inconsistency

SAP-19: By-laws

SAP-20: Numbers and alternatives

SAP-21: Board Members clarification

SAP-22: Board positions

SAP-23: The word Pirate

General Assembly 2011

SAP

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ |

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ |

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: [ ]

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: [ ]

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: | |

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: | |

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: | |

Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: | |

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: | |

Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ ]

Yes: D No: D Abstain: |:|
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Board elections
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Motions M O

AF-1:  Annual Fee Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: | |
OM-1:  Other motion 1 Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: | |
OM-2:  Other motion 2 Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: | |
OM-3:  Other motion 3 Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: | ]
OM-4:  Other motion 4 Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: [ ]
OM-5:  Other motion 5 Yes: [ | No: [ ] Abstain: [ ]
OM-6: Other motion 6 Yes: [ ] No: [ ] Abstain: [ |
OM-7:  Other motion 7 Yes: [ | No: [ | Abstain: [ ]
OM-8:  Other motion 8 Yes: [ | No: [ ] Abstain: [ ]
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